PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5942376

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT
SEQUENCE:	1

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YAW-KUEN LIN	12/05/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INTEPLAST GROUP CORPORATION
Street Address:	9 PEACH TREE HILL ROAD
City:	LIVINGSTON
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY
Postal Code:	07039

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29707358

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (908)654-7866

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 908-654-5000

Email: Assignment@lernerdavid.com

Correspondent Name: LERNER DAVID LITTENBERG KRUMHOLZ & MENTLIK LLP

Address Line 1: 20 COMMERCE DRIVE

Address Line 4: CRANFROD, NEW JERSEY 07016

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	INTEPLAST 3.1F-002 DIV	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	EKATERINE MARGIANI	
SIGNATURE:	/EKATERINE MARGIANI/	
DATE SIGNED:	02/03/2020	

Total Attachments: 1

source=INTEPL.8 - Assignment from inventor to Inteplast#page1.tif

PATENT 505895675 REEL: 051697 FRAME: 0911

	Docket Number (Optional)
ASSIGNMENT OF DESIGN APPLICATION	INTEPLAST 3.1F-002
Nhereas, I, Yaw-kuen Lin 9 Leonardo Road; Parsippany, New Jersey 07054	
nereafter referred to as assignor, have invented certain new a	and useful improvements in
PALLET	Patent was filed on November 3, 2017
x for which an application for a United States Design P Application Number 29/624,806	atent was filed on November 0, 2017
for which an application for a United States Design Par	tent was executed by me on,
그렇다. 얼마는 걸린 반으로 걸을 받는다.	잘했다면 하는 것이 빨리 사이는 그는데 그 가면 다.
for which an International Application was filed on	tool States
, designating the Uni	
And the state of t	
Whereas, Inteplast Group Corporation	
a corporation of herein referred to as "assignee" whose mailin	ng address is
9 Peach Tree Hill Road; Livingston, New Jersey 07039 is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the	e same;
is desirous of acquiring the entire fight, this and involves	
NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the	작용들은 집안한 사람들이 하는 사람들이 다리 없었다.
continuation, re-examination, substitute of reissue applications of America and all other countries, for said in patents for said invention claiming priority or benefit of the an and including the right to claim such priority or benefit and authorized and requested to issue all patents on said improvements and covenant without further remuneration, to reissue and other applications for Design Patent on said improvements, to communicate to said assignee or its repressaid improvements, whenever requested, to testify in any intrapplications or patents may become involved, to sign all la everything necessary to aid assignee, its successors, assimprovements in all countries, the expenses incident to said	the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks is hereby rements or resulting therefrom to said assignee herein, as for me and my legal representatives, heirs and assigns do execute and deliver all original, divisional, continuation, provements and all assignments thereof to said assignee asentatives all facts known to the undersigned respecting terferences or other legal proceedings in which any of said awful papers, make all rightful oaths, and to do generally signs and nominees to obtain patent protection for said
12/5/17	On Youter
(Date)	(S\grature)
	aunus Peilel sii nooloo ja bag
County of MIKEIS/	
1 1 1 to me managed known	
who acknowledged to me that the same was executed by h	as the individual who executed the foregoing instrument.
who acknowledged to me that the same was executed by h forth.	before me Yow Kuch Kn personally came as the individual who executed the foregoing instrument, nim/her of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set
who acknowledged to me that the same was executed by ne forth.	as the individual who executed the foregoing instrument, nim/her of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set
who acknowledged to me that the same was executed by he forth.	as the individual who executed the foregoing instrument, nim/her of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set HECTOR B SANTIAGO NIEJIA ID #2428400 NOTARY PUBLIC
who acknowledged to me that the same was executed by his forth.	as the individual who executed the foregoing instrument, nim/her of his/her own free will for the purposes therein set HECTOR B SANTIAGO NIEJIA

5216331